InmatelD
23030082
19080542
24090254
24040142
24020095
24120054
20090158
23110161
1906301
200401329
21090107
24050211
22090281
1906318
1906407
21080211
24060207
22020277
23110214
23030251
19121189
23040127
24100162
24120097
22080209
24120096
21010536
24070331
20080579
21010031
21080576
24030053
21020343
24070449
19100025
24070225
23070256

rpjlcil.x2

Name

ABRAMS, DEVVON LEE

ABT, JESSICA LYNN

ALLEN, MARCHELLE LYNETT
ALLGOOD, CLINTON WAYNE
ALPAUGH, GEORGE EARLE
ALTHERR, KENNETH JOHN
ALTMAN, AARON ALAN
ANDERSEN, THOMAS ROBERT
ANDERSON, RYAN LEE
ANDRE, AMY LYNN

ARRQOYO, JASMINE

ASBURY, RYAN JOSEPH
BALSEWICZ, KENNETH EUGENE

BANTLEON, BRONSON JOSEPH ALLEN

BARFORTH, JEREMY LEE
BARFORTH, JOSHUA MICHAEL
BARTH, TIMOTHY CHARLES
BARTOL, JACOB LEE

BARTON, JAMES BRIAN
BASINA, OLIVIA SUE

BASLEY, ERIC CHADELL
BASLEY, JABAREE AMARION
BAUMGARTNER, JUSTIN SCOTT
BECKERSON, JAMES RAY
BEEAN, AARON HARLOW
BEEM, JOAN LAURIE
BLANKINSHIP, JAYMIN CLAYTON
BOEGH, JEFFREY LEE
BOOKER, MOENAY HADIYA
BORDEN, DARRECK RAE
BORK, AUSTIN KYLE
BOUDREAU, JACOB JOSEPH
BRADSHAW, DONTA ELLISON
BRIDGES, JAYSEAN LAJUAN
BROWN, LEONARD NICHOLAS
BROWN, OMAH ANTHONY
BRUSOE, REBECCA ANN
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WINNEBAGO COUNTY JAIL

Current Inmate List, by Name

Jud. Status
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PROBATION
SENTENCED
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
HOLD/DETAIN
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
REVOCATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
OTHER
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
REVOCATION
PRETRIAL
HOLD/DETAIN
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED

Initial Booking
08:37:30 10/06/24

14:00:00 11/06/24
22:53:03 09/21/24
09:01:37 10/15/24
15:00:43 11/29/24
23:00:23 12/04/24
12:25:05 08/19/24
17:21:08 12/05/24
20:18:28 09/19/24
14:30:11 11/05/24
09:24:30 11/13/24
16:34:00 09/11/24
13:50:00 12/06/24
17:00:06 08/07/24
14:59:58 10/22/24
04:00:17 10/03/24
10:15:59 12/06/24
16:29:59 12/03/24
11:23:00 12/06/24
15:05:00 06/24/24
21:10:00 05/12/24
13:15:00 11/12/24
13:58:18 10/09/24
15:22:03 12/08/24
16:56:47 12/04/24
14:09:01 12/08/24
14:48:07 09/06/24
10:04:05 10/27/24
15:39:51 11/14/24
14:43:24 10/02/24
18:22:00 05/12/23
09:55:00 03/06/24
00:34:09 11/24/24
02:21:11 07/31/24
15:38:00 07/18/24
20:34:44 07/15/24
09:31:11 06/03/24

12/09/24 07:00:02



Current Inmate List, by Name

Page 2 of 7

InmatelD
20070262
23090075
23070259
19080116
19080640
20100543
20020940
24020279
24100336
24100244
20030332
21110105
24080020
20070639
201101285
24110288
24030071
24100060
201900661
22070176
19080540
20050135
22050190
24090157
24110069
19081029
20080788
21080736
22120003
21040175
23090031
22100223
22110251
22080331
22050184
24070060
21010285
1906661
24080343
19080587
22120144
24110282

rpjlcil.x2

Name

BUTLER, JOSEPH

CAIRNS, ETHYN MICHAEL
CALEWARTS, SEAN RAY
CALKINS, MASON DANIEL
CARLSON, TRAVIS BENJAMIN
CASPERSON, ASHLY LYNN
CHANG, LEE BLONG
CHESKIE, CATHERINE ANN
CHURCHILL, TIMOTHY JAMES
CKONJEVIC, XAVIER LEIGH
COLEMAN, DEONTAE DEON
COLLINS, CORY LEE

COTE, DUSTIN LEE
CROSSMAN, SYBASTIAN WILLIAM LEE
DAMMAN, NICHOLAS SCOTT
DANIELS, CARRIE JOE
DANIELS, MICHAEL RAY
DANKERT, DAVINE LEE

DAVIS, KEERRAH DENISE
DAVIS, KORIEL RAY

DENG, AKOT JOHN

DENURE, MATTHEW DAVIS
DILLABER, JARRED RONALD
DODGE, PETER DOUGLAS
DOLLE, JUSTIN ANTHONY
DOSS, DWAYNE HENRY DEE
DRISCOLL, TERRANCE PATRICK
DUDGEON, TYLER PHILLIP
DUFF, JOSEPH WILLIAM
DUMKE, JOSHUA JOHN
DUPLA, JOHN JOSEPH
EBERLE, NICHOLAS DAVID
ELLIS, FREDERICK LYNN
EMERSON, KAIA MARIE
ENNOLS, DOMINIC D'ANGELA
EPPS, DYLAN JAMES

FAHEY, MATTHEW FREDERICK
FARRINGTON, ALLAN PAGE
FILKINS, VINCENTARNOR THRANDRIL
FITZSIMMONS, CHRISTOPHER LEE
FOLEY, DUSTIN MICHAEL
FRANKLIN, RODNEY DEON
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Jud. Status
SENTENCED
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PROBATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PROBATION
REVOCATION
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
REVOCATION
PROBATION
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL

Initial Booking
20:00:00 11/23/24

16:26:28 12/08/24
14:00:29 11/04/24
09:20:00 04/25/24
20:55:00 11/08/24
13:54:00 07/29/24
06:50:00 08/18/24
17:23:44 02/24/24
08:31:00 10/23/24
08:32:06 10/16/24
22:15:59 11/08/24
18:06:32 10/16/24
02:21:22 08/02/24
07:00:53 08/11/24
01:40:00 10/21/24
17:33:31 11/25/24
16:39:39 11/15/24
13:51:00 11/02/24
10:51:18 09/30/24
16:10:05 12/04/24
08:30:22 11/04/24
11:59:37 05/28/24
08:30:00 07/31/24
16:16:17 09/13/24
14:39:41 11/06/24
01:03:00 12/06/24
12:20:00 11/21/24
23:10:59 11/09/24
17:13:51 07/24/24
13:40:58 05/01/24
19:22:49 08/24/24
23:34:44 09/12/24
12:46:00 10/31/24
16:55:13 11/25/24
03:20:00 08/26/24
14:16:34 11/12/24
14:23:03 06/20/24
12:22:00 11/06/24
17:31:55 09/03/24
13:54:38 08/21/24
14:21:21 11/13/24
01:02:43 11/25/24

12/09/24 07:00:02



Current Inmate List, by Name

Page 3 of 7

InmatelD
22050406
24080063
20120564
24080257
24030223
24050065
19090877
20120550
24050017
19110259
21030585
22030556
20120324
22070215
24070026
24110269
24010251
21080076
20070640
21120061
22080103
24120052
20030515
23100335
22070032
23030076
23110376
20011138
21110076
20050247
24110293
22030307
22050532
19090750
20070002
24080159
24110313
19111059
201000395
21090210
24120024
23040045

rpjlcil.x2

Name

GADICKE, CORY JAMES

GARCIA RIVERA, CRISTOPHER
GARRETT, JUSTIN LEWIS
GAVINSKI, TYLER JAMES

GILL, QUENTON JAMAAL
GILLIAM, DEMERRAY J.R

GLASS, TY EVERETT
GONZALEZ, BELLE BRIANNA
GREISINGER, BRANDON PETER
GRISWOLD, JOHN BRAXTON
GWINN, JAMES EDWARD
HAGEN, AUSTIN ASHLEY
HARDEL, JAMIE LEE
HARRINGTON, DAWSON AL
HARRIS, KEYONTAE JAQUEZ
HARRIS, PAUL WILLIAM CARNESS
HART, CURTIS LEMARK
HARTWIG, TYLER CHARLES
HAZELTON, KYLE JAMES

HEINL, CHRISTOPHER LEE
HELKE, PETER JAMES
HENDRICKS, ANTHONY ROBERT
HERNANDEZ, FERNANDO ESAUL

HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, HOLMAN JOSUE

HERRMANN, MICHAEL MATHEW
HINTON, AMELIA KATHERINE
HINTZ, MICHAEL EDWARD
HOAG, TRAVIS EUGENE

HOAG, TROY DANIEL
HOFFMAN, ANNETTE MARIE
HOLDEN, CODY PATRICK
HOLEY, DAVID JOSEPH

HOLM, JEFFREY GORDON
HONER, IRA KING

HOPKINS, CLIFTON MAURELL
HOPKINS, SHAWN MICHAEL
HUDGINS, TASHAWN XAVIER
JENT, JEREMY JASON

JOHN, JACE MELVIN

JOHNNIES, DAITRELL LA'VEL CARELL
JOHNSON, KAYTLEN ROSE
JORDAN, DOMINIQUE MICHAEL
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Jud. Status
REVOCATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PROBATION

ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL

ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
SENTENCED
REVOCATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
SENTENCED
ES SANCTIONS
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PRETRIAL

ES SANCTIONS
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
HOLD/DETAIN
SENTENCED

Initial Booking
20:44:58 11/05/24

10:41:00 10/31/24
19:20:00 10/31/24
12:57:00 12/03/24
13:06:56 11/18/24
01:16:55 12/02/24
02:00:00 12/09/24
19:24:11 05/13/24
14:08:44 09/30/24
06:51:35 06/01/24
10:00:00 11/05/24
12:25:59 11/18/24
14:22:54 11/26/24
10:27:00 12/07/24
02:20:03 07/02/24
14:49:14 11/23/24
18:10:00 07/04/24
10:53:00 06/02/24
21:11:35 07/03/24
17:15:00 11/04/24
13:45:06 11/18/24
16:25:37 12/04/24
09:48:05 10/17/24
04:50:56 10/21/24
00:17:23 10/28/24
23:36:00 12/07/24
17:08:06 09/04/24
17:24:13 12/02/24
09:30:00 11/12/24
19:50:00 12/06/24
13:39:00 11/25/24
10:14:36 10/02/24
13:03:03 11/13/24
08:33:43 04/24/24
16:55:33 09/06/24
15:26:44 08/12/24
13:39:31 12/02/24
15:48:00 11/13/24
22:17:44 12/03/24
20:59:42 07/22/24
16:59:14 12/04/24
14:52:26 10/07/24

12/09/24 07:00:02



Current Inmate List, by Name

Page 4 of 7

InmatelD

24010158
24040333
22020359
21050143
24120044
24070402
20040230
24120074
24090005
22070462
24030194
24100391
1906415

20090520
22020539
24090142
24110225
23090109
24120070
23050009
24110167
22010266
21010143
23060028
22070188
22030056
23110282
24010314
24040381
20030403
20020967
20110231
24120095
20010910
24090326
21060576
21070227
24050134
19100650
23040190
20030119
20110074

rpjlcil.x2

Name

JUAREZ, PEDRO
JUNGWIRTH, ANTHONY PAUL
KASPAR, KARA BROOKE
KEHL, LISA KAY

KERSINE, GARY JASON
KIEFER, DANIEL BERNARD
KLEMMER, NOAH JAMES
KOCKEN, KRIS DANIELLE
KOEHNKE, NANCY CAROL
KONAHA, TERESA ANN
KRAUSE, VICTOR KENNITH
KRINGS, ZACHARY MICHAEL
KRUEGER, KAREN JEAN

KUGLER, KRISTOPHER BURTON

LAMBERT, JOSEPH MICHAEL

LANGENECKER, EUGENE SYLVESTER

LANGWORTHY, PARKER JAMES
LEMIEUX, SHAWN JESSE
LEMKE, ANNE MARIE ROSE
LENZ, CODY ALOIS

LEON, MICHAEL JOHN

LERQY, CODY BRIAN

LESLIE, STEVEN LEE

LIES, SCOTT ANDREW
LINDEMANN, JASON EDWARD
LO, ANDY PHENG

LOEST, KYLE WILLIAM

LOLLIS, RAVON RAY
LONGLAND, STEVEN RICHARD
LOVE, ZACHARY MICHAEL
LOWE, ALLISON MANXIWINGA
LUKASAVAGE, TYLER JOSEPH
LWIN, HTET O

MACDONALD, SHANE PATRICK
MADISON, CHANDELL CALVIN
MADSEN, JESSICA LEE
MAHER, DANIEL JACOB
MALUEG, DAVID JON

MARFITT, MARSHALL CRAIG
MARQUEZ, PEDRO

MARTIN, DEREK MAURICE
MARTIN, KAYLEE MARIE
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Jud. Status
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
ES SANCTIONS
SENTENCED
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PROBATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRESENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
REVOCATION
PRETRIAL
REVOCATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED

Initial Booking
11:28:26 10/07/24

14:38:46 10/24/24
10:51:02 11/06/24
17:07:47 11/05/24
19:10:00 12/05/24
02:00:00 07/27/24
13:57:58 09/17/24
15:52:17 12/06/24
16:47:59 12/02/24
17:55:32 04/09/24
13:48:40 06/18/24
04:47:20 10/28/24
06:31:56 11/05/24
02:25:57 10/17/24
15:42:37 10/28/24
15:58:30 11/25/24
20:55:00 11/19/24
20:58:48 09/08/23
23:39:00 12/05/24
10:03:59 10/07/24
10:20:21 11/14/24
19:05:12 11/06/24
06:30:48 08/03/24
14:37:17 08/06/24
15:50:00 08/22/24
18:10:00 10/13/24
17:47:14 07/15/24
14:46:46 11/18/24
10:11:00 10/31/24
04:00:34 11/30/24
16:32:59 08/23/24
11:00:00 09/09/24
13:09:28 12/08/24
22:28:00 10/30/24
03:59:00 09/26/24
17:18:00 12/06/24
22:02:06 10/27/24
09:38:29 11/12/24
09:41:57 10/03/24
04:11:07 09/04/24
10:45:32 12/04/24
18:54:54 11/05/24

12/09/24 07:00:02



Current Inmate List, by Name

Page 5 of 7

InmatelD

24110251
24120065
24110181
24050109
23110341
21050790
23020056
24110056
24100259
1906295

23030193
22100044
19080076
21040364
24050151
21070739
1906246

21040201
23080279
23100217
23020004
24090186
19110798
1907486

23070197
24110332
24110312
21060502
24040292
23070245
19110555
23010324
23030056
19080511
24020289
24070405
24120078
20040300
23020125
24120062
20060309
24030344

rpjlcil.x2

Name

MARTINEZ, NELSON
MATTHEWS, LAMELL ANTHONY
MATTSON, SHAWN ROSS
MAYFIELD, RICARDO MONTA
MCCAULEY, DARNELL K
MCGREGOR, MICKEY LYNN
MCGUIRE, SAMANTHA ANN
MCMANN, CURTIS DEAN
MEINEN, MICHAEL MAGBALETA
MELTON, MARCUS ANTWONE
METZIG, ERIK TYRRELL
MEYERS, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL
MILAN, ELBERT LEE

MILAN, LAMERE

MILLER, ALANA TOMIKA
MILLER, HEATHER LYEZA
MILLS, DEREK JAY

MISEVICZ, JOSEPH MICHAEL
MITCHELL SAMUEL, LOGAN ALAN
MOLINA IGLESIAS, ALFREDO
MORASKA, NICHOLAS ALAN
MORSE, MICHAEL SCOTT
MUNRO, KURTISS BRIAN
MURICK, THORIN MICHAEL
NELSON, CALEB JORDAN
NUNEZ, NICOLE TEREN
OCHOA, RANDALL RAY
OESTERREICH, ANDREW JAMES
PARADES, CASSANDRA MAUREEN
PARISH, JACKIE A

PAUL, GEORGE ELI

PEDERSEN, RODNEY LOUIS
PEETERS, PRISCILLA MONIQUE
PERKINS, WILLIAM JUNIOR
PERRY, JERIMIAH ISHMAL
PFEFFER, JOHN ROBERT
PIOTTER, BLAKE TYLER
PIRTLE, HENRY

PLAISANCE, JAMES DANIEL
PRINGNITZ, BRANDON STEVEN
QUAAS, VONDA LEAH

RAMIREZ, MARIO JOSEPH
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Jud. Status
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
ES SANCTIONS
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
ES SANCTIONS
SENTENCED
REVOCATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED

Initial Booking
11:01:00 11/21/24

16:00:00 12/05/24
16:15:54 11/15/24
13:10:52 05/08/24
15:43:51 12/19/23
22:49:00 11/20/24
08:25:52 10/19/24
16:07:00 11/05/24
12:55:25 10/17/24
09:38:00 12/07/24
14:02:39 03/18/23
10:52:55 08/30/24
15:25:36 10/30/24
10:32:12 09/14/24
09:11:18 10/18/24
15:05:00 11/04/24
22:20:00 06/08/24
18:56:10 11/06/24
12:52:53 05/14/24
14:27:45 05/15/24
16:41:57 10/09/24
19:08:28 09/16/24
12:41:18 06/17/24
17:30:02 07/25/24
11:49:00 10/23/24
08:55:00 11/29/24
08:47:47 11/27/24
12:24:40 10/15/24
15:02:12 08/01/24
22:04:00 07/18/23
15:20:02 10/12/24
19:26:00 12/08/24
16:35:09 07/12/24
14:16:00 09/03/24
21:00:00 10/10/24
13:00:52 09/18/24
15:00:00 12/06/24
17:04:44 04/02/24
10:15:12 11/26/24
13:52:39 12/05/24
02:29:22 11/10/24
23:33:30 10/21/24

12/09/24 07:00:02



Current Inmate List, by Name

Page 6 of 7

InmatelD
20100283
24070227
19071141
20120588
19091107
24050342
24010067
23040135
20020288
24100398
24110037
20090716
23090167
19090393
21120054
21060574
24050113
20090782
21060659
19090638
19091105
19101102
22080312
21050554
1907505
21100304
22010434
23110045
23030233
20070132
20020916
23120371
19100228
22040066
24010150
22110215
23120236
19090541
21060517
23020292
201601502
19100554

rpjlcil.x2

Name

RATAJCZAK, JACOB ANDREW
RAY, SHAKIERRA BROOKE
RAYMOND, PAIGE LYNN
REDMOND, MAHAYLIAH DAZANI IKEE
REINERT, DIANNE LYNN
REINKE, DAVID MICHAEL
REINKE, RICHARD MARVIN
REKOSKI, HUNTER AUSTIN
REYES, JOHNNY VALDEZ
RHODE, NYZAIAH MATTHEW
ROFFERS, THOMAS JACOB
ROSENOW, ADAM CHARLES
RUBY, BRYAN EJ

SAVAGE, DESTINY JOY
SCHIESEL, JEFFREY ALAN
SCHLOSS, NATHAN DAVID
SCHMIDT, CECILIA NICOLE
SCHMIDT, JUSTIN JOE
SCHMITZ, JEREMY RYAN
SCHMITZ, ROGER ALLEN
SCHMITZER, KARI LYNN
SCHUTZ, SAMANTHA RAE
SCHWALBACH, TRENTON BRIAN DAVID
SHELTON, TYLER JAMES
SHILOBRIT, TRAVIS JAMES
SIFORE, ASHLEY RAE
SLACK, JERRY

SMIDL, AARON JAMES
SMITH, JASON ALAN

SMITH, LAVERNE SHANTA
SOMA, PETER MICHAEL
STAFFORD, MEGAN PEACH
STAHOWIAK, ROBERT LEE
STANG, ISAIAH QUINTON
STEINIKE, JOSEPH FRANK
STOBB, BREIN NICHOLAS
STOOKEY, ROBERT EUGENE
STRAVELER, ZEKE ADAM
STROIK, TAMEKA MARIE
STUBBLEFIELD, RANDY WAYNE
SWANGER, RICHARD STEVEN
TALLMAN, ROBERT PETER
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Jud. Status
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
REVOCATION
PRETRIAL
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
ES SANCTIONS
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
REVOCATION
REVOCATION
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PROBATION

Initial Booking
19:40:00 11/14/24

20:35:47 07/15/24
20:31:18 11/28/24
16:11:14 12/02/24
12:21:29 11/04/24
19:06:00 12/06/24
05:01:18 12/07/24
09:05:06 11/21/24
01:15:40 12/05/24
20:30:00 10/28/24
09:01:30 12/05/24
09:51:04 12/05/24
16:12:14 12/26/23
06:45:00 10/27/24
21:48:00 10/05/24
15:00:00 12/06/24
17:09:09 11/07/24
17:17:19 12/02/24
18:01:01 12/02/24
08:01:50 12/08/24
10:02:00 08/07/24
18:40:00 11/14/24
21:57:22 09/19/24
13:01:20 11/08/24
15:34:19 07/26/24
12:52:46 04/17/24
15:11:18 02/19/24
17:00:00 11/21/24
10:46:42 11/23/24
10:55:00 12/06/24
14:47:34 02/08/24
11:41:10 11/05/24
16:24:33 10/01/24
04:00:15 10/22/24
15:50:33 06/27/24
11:44:41 09/26/24
07:22:18 10/09/24
15:02:00 07/12/24
13:39:28 10/15/24
04:00:00 06/13/24
21:05:00 08/27/24
14:21:00 12/02/24
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InmatelD
19101037
24060368
23070238
21080538
23100249
19080247
24070337
22030023
22060119
24020318
24050155
24090391
24080199
23010051
19110172
20040162
201800671
24100413
21040333
19111061
24070043
19120242
19100130
24120094
19080237
20040203
24070205
19110862
24100141
21030377
24100252
23120276
24100247
19100847

Name

TAYLOR, ZACHARY GEORGE
TEMPLER, TYSEN JOHN
THAYER, BASIL JAMES

THIELE, CHRISTOPHER ROBIN
THORELLI, HANNAH MARIE
THURBER, MICHAEL DEAN
VAN, JOSHUA ALLEN
VANDYNHOVEN, JACOB DONALD
VANNORMAN, TYLER DONOVAN
VILLAGOMEZ, JORDAN
WAGNER, AUSTIN KENDALL
WAIS, ISAAC JONATHON
WALKER, LAMAR ANTONIO
WALLACE, GARY ALLEN
WEISS, GABRIEL ROMAN
WEST, AMANDA JEAN

WHITE, CODY JAMES
WHITELOW, CHAQVEIA MONA
WHITSON, WILLIAM SCHUYLER
WILLIAMS, CASHMERE DEVON
WILSON, DANIEL TREVON
WILSON, JOHNNY TREMAINE
WILSON, STEVE ARTHUR

WIN, THAN

WINCHESTER, MICHAEL STEVEN
WISSINK, JACOB THOMAS
WOLFGRAM, AMANDA LEIGH
WRIGHT, JASON SCOTT
YAEGER, DEVIN RANDALL
YATES, GUY RONALD

YOUNG, ERIC THEODORE
YSQUIERDO, SAMUEL
ZANDER, SCOTTIE WADE
ZEHNER, DANIEL RYAN

)
D
X
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Jud. Status
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PROBATION
SENTENCED
ES SANCTIONS
SENTENCED

Initial Booking
17:59:48 08/09/24

18:12:17 12/08/24
19:18:20 07/17/24
16:45:00 08/15/24
23:33:52 12/08/24
18:20:00 09/30/24
13:42:08 07/22/24
23:16:00 12/07/24
07:25:33 11/15/24
13:48:36 02/27/24
22:39:49 10/06/24
14:31:54 09/27/24
18:46:51 08/14/24
14:03:32 08/08/24
23:00:00 11/19/24
17:56:00 10/03/24
18:32:23 11/29/24
14:40:13 10/29/24
19:27:22 11/21/24
14:08:41 09/24/24
06:47:37 07/03/24
14:19:14 12/03/24
19:47:37 11/26/24
11:30:37 12/08/24
16:39:59 11/11/24
04:45:00 11/12/24
13:35:00 07/14/24
08:40:00 10/24/24
12:49:35 11/04/24
11:05:23 10/16/24
15:40:55 10/16/24
13:20:50 10/21/24
17:20:28 10/16/24
14:30:00 11/22/24

Total Housed Inmates: 281

Report Includes:

All location types, All locations in level 1, All locations in level 2, All locations in level 3, All locations in level 4, All judicial statuses, All institutional classes,
All security classes, All billing agencies, All races

roilcil.x2
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